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RE: DOCKET NO. 981785-TI - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Interexchange Telecommunications
Certificate No. 4690 issued to Interactive Services
Network, Inc. d/b/a ISN Communications for violation of
Rule 25-4.016l1, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

99- U 3L-AS
Attached is an Oxrder Approving Settlement, to be issued in the

above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 4}
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Attachment

cc: Division of Communications
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MEMORANDUM
March 1, 1999

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PERA) M ’ﬁ‘ L

DOCKET NO. 981785-TI - In re: Cancellation by Florida
Public Service Commission of Interexchange
Telecommunications Certificate No. 4690 issued to
Interactive Services Network, Inc. d/b/a ISN
Communications for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.
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